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BORDURE DE
TROTTOIR

T2 SURBAISSÉE

Gris

COULEUR STANDARD

Caractéristiques :
• Longueur 1 m
• Poids maximum 54 kg

Classe de
fabrication

Chenon
(16)

Luçon
(85)

Palettisation
unité / palette

30 30

CE 5 FAB00143 FAB00144

150

17
0

11
0

55

Réf. article ( produit standard )
par usine de fabrication

Dimensions en mm
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